

---

## piese schiimb

I.D.: 67284086

---

Data publicarii	18.03.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 284,04 RON - 284,04 RON

---

Descriere: 234224-8 ARC COMPRESIE BUC 4 X 18.49= 73.95 LEI F.TVA 234202-8 ARC COMPRESIE BUC 4 X 16.81= 67.24 LEI F.TVA 11431400665 ESAPAMENT BUC 2 X 71.43=142.86 LEI F.

---